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Contact Us

Email Us
info@vpl.ca
Fillin our online email form.

Need help at the Central Library?
Chat with us.

Management

Call Us
604.331.3603

Mon to Thu 10am-9pm
Fri and Sat 10am-6pm
Sun 11am-6pm

Administration

Visit Us

Find the nearest branch, its location

and hours.

Connect with Us
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Accessible Services

, 604331.4100
@ Accessible Services

Q 302 - 345 Robson Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 683
Canada

Accounting

<, 604.331.4010

book'mark

The Library Store

. 604.331.4040
@ bookmark

Children's Services

. 6043313663

¥« childrens.teens@vpl.ca
® Ks
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Circulation

(for lost cards, fines, PIN, etc.)
 604331.3670

= info@vpl.ca
@ Manage your Account By Telephone

InfoAction

Fee-for-service
<, 6043313612

= infoaction@vpl.ca
@ Infoaction

Marketing & Communications

Media Enquiries

. 6043313681
<, 6043313895

% media@vpl.ca

Employment/Human
Resources

Job Line (message)
<, 604.331.4050
General inquiries

<, 604.331.4052
@ CareersatVpL

Interlibrary Loans

= vplil@vpl.ca
@ Interlibrary Loans

P

acy Officer

Dawn Ibey
<, 604.331.4004
= dawn.ibey@vpl.ca

DY

Events, Programs & Classes

. 604.331.3687

i programs@vpl.ca
@ Programs & Events

Library Board

Board Executive Assistant
. 604.331.4003

i board@vpl.ca
@ Library Board

Purchasing

For non-book materials

<, 604.331.4011

Friends of VPL

 604331.4049

i friends@friendsofthevpl
@ Friends of VPL

Q Canada

o

Lost and Found

 604331.4061

Room Rentals

Library Square Conference Centre
 604331.3823

= rooms@vpl.ca
@ Library Square Conference Centre




